Games

SWEDEN

Resultat Helgtavling 2020-10-18

Placering
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Namn

UIf Nilsson

Bo Gisslander
Inger Ostenson Traff
Willy Astrand

Lars Adie

Jan Wistrom
Vilbert Nystrom
Christer Grahs
Marie Ynner
Jorgen Peterson
Rikard Nilsson
Lars Kennethsson
Goran Rohlén
Magnus Eriksson
Christer Palmqvist
Christer Hedborg
Katrin Svensson
Eva-Lotta Lindvall
Sofia Alecu
Rosé-Marie Jarl
Wilhelm Palmqvist
Carl-Uno Olsson

Resultat (IMP)
67,59%
60,58%
59,52%
57,80%
54,89%
54,23%
53,70%
53,17%
52,38%
52,25%
51,32%
50,93%
49,74%
48,02%
46,56%
43,92%
43,65%
43,39%
42,72%
39,95%
39,55%
34,13%

Erhallna MG - Podng
132
87
64
41
29
26
22
19
14
13
12
11
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